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faqz- MMGSY NDB Brics zrse #r0 TTaT TdcT JUGeI 

qrHT-1 MMGSY NDB Brics yI à siata qi t TGIT }1 

3T: 

xb3/24 

fayar 



RW.D. 

Work 

Division, 

Darbhanga-1 

R.W.D. 

Work 

Division, 

Darbhanga-1 

Divisional Acoounts 

Exeehgineer 

2022-23 

2 

DarbhangP 

To 

Private Limited 

Services Ave New 

17 SBD/2023-24 

0.600 

65.855 

59.02233 

3.70067 

0.00000 

0.00000 

44.28954 

44.28954 

1 

2022-23 Bahadurpur 

Gothi 

Chatting Chowk to 

Private imited 

Services Ave New 

17 SBD/2023-24 

1.850 

212.94 

192,44214 

1746491 

0.00000 

0.00000 

76.92896 

76.92896 

NO. 

Year 

Blodk 

Name of Road 

(in Lacs) 

Contractor 
Name of 

Agreement No. 

(In km) Length 

(In Lacs) Amount 

|Administrative 

Section 

Agreement 

Amount 

(In 

Main Work 

Cost Maint. 

Lacs) 
Allotment Received (in 

Per MB/MIS Expenditure as 
Total 

Measuremet 
(In Lacs) Value ot 

Demands Current 

Remarks 

Oficer 

lankpuri 

Sh 
S0 

Michila 

Nagar 



1 

No 

PIU- RWD,Works Division,Darbhanga-1 
SI. Name of Scheme 

MMGSY NDB 

BRICS 

Total 

i. 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule- 150) 
Form of Utilisation Certifieate up to the 30.01.2024 

MMGSY NDB BRICS 

i. 

iii. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Ív. 

Kind of Checks exercised : 

V. 

Sanction No. & Date 

with Amount (in Rs, 
Lakh) 

BRRDA, Patna. 
Lt No-94 WE 

dt.-23-07-2019 

BRRDA, Patna. 
Lt No-91 

dt.-18.07.2023 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid wás sanctioned 

have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see 

that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Amount 

R.W.D, Works Division 

Darbhanga-1 

Received 

(in Rs. Lakh) 
41,15873 

Physical Progress achieved: 

1395.41357 

Construction of Road Works. 

Construction of CD Works. 

1436.5723 

Works haves been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Partieulars 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Constructions materials have tested. 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Certified that out of Rs41.15813 
Lakh & 139541357 Lakh (CFMS) 

received till the 18,07.2023 In favour 
of Executive Engineer, RWD Bihar 

work division Darbhanga-1. A sum of 
Rs 41.158T3 Lakh & 1395.10588Lakh 

(CPMS) has been utílízed for the 
purpose of MMCSY NDB BRICS as 

given in the margín for whích it was 
sanctíoned and that the balance of Rs 

0.00 Lakh &0.30769 Lakh (CFMS) 
renainíng unutilized at the end of the 

period under. 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conduction by the Assistant 

Engineer/ Executive Engineer 

Executlve engineer, 
R.W.D, Works Dlvislon 

yDarbhanga-1 
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