कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल दरभंगा-1 email-eerwddarbhanga1@gmail.com

पत्रांक :- 588 अतुरी

लहेरियासराय दिनांक 12-3-24

प्रेषक,

ई0 शशांत सौरभ कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, दरभंगा-1

सेवा में.

अपर-मुख्य-कार्यपालक-पदाधिकारी, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, ब्राडा, पटना।

विषय:- MMGSY NDB Brics योजना से संबंधित कार्यों के भुगतान हेतु आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय.

उपर्युक्त बिषयक संबंध में कहना है, कि ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल दरभंगा-1 में MMGSY NDB Brics योजना के अंतर्गत चल रहे कार्यों के भुगतान हेतु विहित प्रपत्र में अधियाचना पत्र तैयार कर समर्पित किया जाता है। अतः अनुरोध है, कि आवंटन शीघ्र उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाय, ताकि संवेदक को भुगतान किया जा सके।

अनु0:– यथोक्त विहित प्रपत्र में।

विश्वासभाजन

11.03.24

(ई0 शशांत सौरभ)

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, दरभंगा-1

	2	-	NO.	ķ			
	2022-23	2022-23	Tear				
	2022-23 Darbhanga	2022-23 Bahadurpur	Block	!			
9	Sh SO Mithila Nagar To Jankpuri	Chatting Chowk to Gothi	Name of Road				
	Ave New Services Private Limited	Ave New Services Private Limited	Contractor	Name of		а	
	17 SBD/2023-24	17 SBD/2023-24	Agreement No.		योजन	कार्य अंचल का नाम:- ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य	कार्य प्रमंडल का नाम :- ग्रामीण कार्य विमाग, कार्य प्र
	0.600	1.850	Length (In km)	Administra	ग शीर्ष व	नामः- ग्र	ग नाम ≔
	65.855	212.94	Amount (In Lacs)	ative Section	ग नामः−	ामीण कार	ग्रामीण का
	59,02233	192.44214 17.46491	Main Work	Administrative Section Agreement Amount (In	योजना शीर्ष का नामः- N.D.B.MMGSY	र्व विभाग, व	यं विमाग, क
	3.70067	17.46491	Maint. Cost	Amount (In	IMGSY		ार्य प्रमंडल
	0.00000	0.00000	Received (In Lacs)	Allotment		अंचल दरमंगा।	प्रमंडल दरमंगा-1
	0.0000.0	0.0000	Received (In Expenditure as Measurement Lacs) Per MB/MIS (In Lacs)	Total			
•	44,28954	76.92896	Measurement (In Lacs)	Value of			
	44.28954	76.92896	Demands (In Lacs)	Current			
			Remarks				

Divisional Accounts Officer

R.W.D. Work Division, Darbhanga-I

R.W.D. Work Division, Darbhanga-1

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule- 150) Form of Utilisation Certificate up to the 30.01.2024

MMGSY NDB BRICS

PIU- RWD, Works Division, Darbhanga-1

SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. Lakh)	Amount Received (in Rs. Lakh)	Particulars
	MMGSY NDB BRICS	BRRDA, Patna. Lt No-94 WE dt23-07-2019 BRRDA, Patna. Lt No-91 dt18.07.2023	41.15873 1395.41357	Certified that out of Rs 41.15873 Lakh & 1395.41357 Lakh (CFMS) received till the 18.07.2023 In favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Bihar work division Darbhanga-1. A sum of Rs 41.15873 Lakh & 1395.10588Lakh (CFMS) has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY NDB BRICS as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 0.00 Lakh & 0.30769 Lakh (CFMS) remaining unutilized at the end of th period under.
	Total		1436.5723	

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants in aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-

- i. Works haves been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Constructions materials have tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conduction by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achieved:-

- i. Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD Works.

R.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga-1

Executive engineer,

R.W.D. Works Division

Wardhanga-